5 or 8-Channel CWDM
Passive Filter
OSP (Outdoor Use)
Product Description:
5 or 8-Channel CWDM Filter with the
following options:
• Express/Test Ports
• 1310 Wideband Ports
• Multiple Cassette Sizes/Pigtail
Lengths
• UPC/APC Connectors
Product Ordering Information
C
Resolution:
C = CWDM
0
Wavelengths:
Refer to Table 1
Cassette Form Factor:
CA = Cassette A (70x45x8.5mm)
CB = Cassette B (75x85x8.5mm)
         (or alternate 80x60x16)
CC = Cassette C (120x85x8.5mm)
CD = Cassette D (150x110x8.5mm)
CE = Cassette E (170x120x8.5mm)
CF = Cassette F (100x80x10mm)
CG = Cassette G (90x85x16mm)
Connectors:
LU = LC/UPC
LA = LC/APC
SU = SC/UPC
SA = SC/APC
00 = None*
Pigtail Length:
A = 0.5m
B = 1m (standard)
C = 1.5m
D = 2m
E = 2.5m
Jacket Thickness:
1 = Ø900um
2 = Ø2mm
3 = Ø3mm
L
W
T
Direction:
S = Single (Mux or Demux)
D = Dual (Mux or Demux)
T = Twin (Mux and Demux) *NOTE:  Only Tx/Rx test ports will
be connectorized for filters chosen
without the “C” designation, unless
otherwise specified.
CASSETTE0 = CWDM
Features (as needed):
E = Express Port
T = Transmit Test Port
R = Receive Test Port
C = All Ports Connectorized*
13 = 1310 Wideband Ports
35 = 1310 & 1550 Wideband Ports
Table 1
CHANNEL DESIGNATION
8A = ITU 1431 - 1611 (skipping 1551 & 1571)
8B = ITU 1471 - 1611
8C = ITU 1431 - 1611 (skipping 1531 & 1551)
5B = ITU 1471 - 1511, 1591 - 1611
Part Number / Description Examples
Part Number Description
CD8A0-CBSAB1-ETR CWDM Dual, 8 Channels Filter, 1431-1611nm, without 1551 & 1571nm, Outdoor
Cassette Type B (75x85x8.5mm), Ø900um 1 meter pigtail with label, with SC-APC on
Transmit/Receive Test ports, Unterminated CWDM + Express ports, Thin Film Filter
CD8B0-CBSAB1-ETR CWDM Dual, 8 Channels Filter, 1471-1611nm, Outdoor Cassette Type B
(75x85x8.5mm), Ø900um 1 meter pigtail with label, with SC-APC on
Transmit/Receive Test ports, Unterminated CWDM + Express ports, Thin Film Filter
CT5B0-CBSUA1-EC35 CWDM, Twin (Mux + Demux), 1471, 1491, 1511, 1591, 1611nm, Outdoor Cassette Type B
(Alternate Size: 80x60x16mm), Ø900um x 0.5m pigtails with label, SC-UPC on all
ports including Express + 1310nm + 1550nm wideband ports, Thin Film Filter
5 or 8-Channel CWDM Passive Filter
OSP (Outdoor Use)
Precision Optical Technologies, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          2
PrecisionOT.com | sales@precisionot.com